
10:25 13:10 13:05 15:45

290 10:32 13:17 0:07 520 13:07 15:47 ##

290 10:33 13:18 0:01 520 * 13:25 16:05 ##

290 * 10:35 13:20 0:02 520 160 13:27 16:07 ##

290 160 10:37 13:22 0:02 290 420 * 13:39 16:19 ##

290 160 10:38 13:23 0:01 420 560 220 13:43 16:23 ##

190 160 10:39 13:24 0:01 500 650 310 13:47 16:27 ##

210 190 10:41 13:26 0:02 520 670 340 * 13:48 16:28 ##

240 220 10:42 13:27 0:01 520 670 340 160 13:49 16:29 ##

320 290 10:44 13:29 0:02 580 710 390 160 13:50 16:30 ##

320 290 10:45 13:30 0:01 580 710 390 160 13:51 16:31 ##

350 320 * 10:48 13:33 0:03 590 720 400 160 13:52 16:32 ##

350 320 160 10:49 13:34 0:01 600 740 410 180 13:53 16:33 ##

350 320 160 10:51 13:36 0:02 640 760 450 210 13:56 16:36 ##

320 290 160 10:53 13:38 0:02 640 760 450 210 13:57 16:37 ##

350 310 160 10:54 13:39 0:01 640 760 450 210 13:59 16:39 ##

350 340 170 10:55 13:40 0:01 600 740 410 180 14:01 16:41 ##

410 390 210 10:56 13:41 0:01 600 740 410 180 14:02 16:42 ##

410 390 210 10:57 13:42 0:01 670 790 480 230 14:04 16:44 ##

410 390 210 * 10:58 13:43 0:01 710 850 520 270 14:05 16:45 ##

420 420 230 160 10:59 13:44 0:01 730 890 570 310 14:07 16:47 ##

510 510 320 200 11:03 13:48 0:04 800 910 630 390 14:08 16:48 ##

650 630 450 340 11:07 13:52 0:04 800 910 630 390 14:09 16:49 ##

940 910 760 670 11:19 14:04 0:12 800 910 630 390 14:11 16:51 ##

940 910 760 670 11:21 14:06 0:02 800 910 630 390 14:13 16:53 ##

940 910 760 670 11:23 14:08 0:02 800 910 630 390 14:14 16:54 ##

820 800 640 520 11:41 14:26 0:18 820 940 650 410 14:21 17:01 ##

1:16 ##

     Operation period: 13th July - 14th October 2024
Operation : ONLY Saturdays, Sundays

and National holidays

Fare

Shinsen Numa Rest House

Higashiyma

Fujiyama

Goshiki Onsen

Annupuri Entrance

Ikoino Yuyado Iroha

Moiwa Ski Resort

Onoue

Hokuei Bunkiten Konbu Onsen

Annupuri Entrance

Kaitaku

Konbu Onsen

Niseko Northern Resort
Annupuri

Annupuri Ski Resort

Ikoino Yuyado Iroha

Niseko Northern Resort
Annupuri

Annupuri Ski Resort

Fare

Hotel Kanrono Mori

Niseko Line

Milk Kobo

Milk Kobo

Higashiyama Pension Village

Higashiyama Pension Village

Hilton Niseko Village

JR Niseko Station

Summer Timetable 2024

Fufu Iwa

Yumoto Onsen

Oyachi

Yumoto Onsen

Kaitaku

Fufu Iwa

Moiwa Ski Resort

Hotel Kanrono Mori

Konbu Entrance

Moiwa Bunkiten

Annupuri Entrance

Annupuri Entrance

Oyachi

Goshiki Onsen

Milk Kobo

Milk Kobo

Hilton Niseko Village

Shinsen Numa Rest House Higashiyama Pension Village

Higashiyama Pension Village

Oyachi

Oyachi

Amendment on April 1

Konbu Entrance

Moiwa Bunkiten

JR Niseko Station

Onoue

Fujiyama

Hokuei Bunkiten

Higashiyma


